Paris - Camembert |

procyclingstats.com

02/04/2025 | 198 km | 96 starting
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BISIAUX Leo
BOUSSEMAERE touic—
ISIDORE Noa
EABROSSE jordan—

DAT PETERS Nans

DAT SEIXAS Paul

DAT SPARFEL Aubin
EUS ISASA Xabier

EUS HENNEQUINPaul—
EUS ZUBELDIA Unai

EUS VAN DER TUUK Danny

EUS MINTEGI Iker
EUS GANZABAL Ander

NMC CARBUNAREA Andrei —

NMC GIRARD Damien
NMC MIFSUD Andrea
NMC KONIJN Alexander

NMC NARBONNE ZUCCARELLI Axel

NMC GUICHARD Carter —
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BARRE Louis
BUSATTO Francesco
GUALDI Simone
HANNES Victor
KUYPERS Gerben
VAN BOVEN Luca
ROTA Lorenzo
BRUNEL Alexys
DELBOVE Joris
DELETTRE Alexandre
DUJARDIN Sandy
BOULAHOITE Rayan—
MARCEROU Nicota—
SOUPE Geoffrey
CAVAGNA Remi
GRUEL Thibaud
MARTIN Guillaume
BOULET Eliott
DECOMBLE Maxime
GREGOIRE Baptiste
BIAGINI Federico
COLNAGHI Luca
CONFORTI Lorenzo
FIORELLI Filippo
MAGLI Filippo
ZANONCELLO Enrico
PRADES Eduard
DARDER Sergi—
DIAZ Alex

IBANEZ Javier

LOPEZ Joseba
LEITAO turi—
PENUELA Francisco Joel
THOMAS Benjamin
FERRON Valentin
DEBEAUMARCHE Nicolas
KNIGHT Otiver—
OURSELIN Paul
PEREZ Anthony

WB2 BAGUELIN Jocelyn
WB2 MEENSjohan—

FRA20050214
BEL20060826
FRA20040917
FRA20020915
FRA19940312
FRA20060924
FRA20060503
ESP20010824
FRA20021209
ESP20030707
POL19991105
ESP20021115
ESP20000125
ROU20050425
FRA20011214
MLT19990528
NED19991015
FRA19980531
NZL20060916
FRA20000406
ITA20021101
ITA20050416
BEL20040130
BEL20000201
BEL20000106
ITA19950523
FRA19981010
FRA20000715
FRA19971025
FRA19970529
FRA20040224
FRA20020923
FRA19880322
FRA19950810
FRA20040501
FRA19930609
FRA20060907
FRA20040607
FRA20050716
FRA20060213
ITA20030620
ITA19990114
ITA20040522
ITA19941119
ITA19990429
ITA19970802
ESP19870809
ESP20030630
ESP20010728
ESP20011129
ESP20000305
POR19980703
VEN20010201
FRA19950912
FRA19980208
FRA19980224
GBR20010125
FRA19940413
FRA19910422
FRA19990520
BEL19990707
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WB2 PAPON Victor —
WB2 PORTSMOUTH Tom

WB2 RENARD-HAQUIN Henri-Francois

WB2 VERMOOTE Jelle
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BRAND Sam

TRVINE Dectan—
KOPECKY Matyas
POLGA Antonio
POLHUmberto—
RIDOLFO Filippo
WATTELLE Cetestin—
LOLAND Sakarias Koller
FREDHEIM Stian
WALLIN Rasmus Bogh
PEDERSEN Henrik
KULSET Magnus
HVIDEBERG Jonas Hem

URIANSTAD BUGGE Martin

GALVAN Francisco
ETXEBERRIAHaimar —
SOTO Antonio Jesus
RETEGI Mikel

AZNAR Hugo
AZANZA Ibai

FERNANDEZ Miguel Angel

DELAPLACE Anthony
GUGLIELMI Simon
VENTURINI Clement
COSTIOU Ewen
JANSSENtucas—
THIERRY Paul
POULARD Baptiste
BENETEAU Lucas
BREUILLARD Nicolas
CARDIS Romain—
ROUAtan—
CORKERY Dillon
DELACROIX Theo
SIMON Yohann
PLANCKAERT Baptiste
AVOINE Kevin
CAPRON Remi
GUILLON Celestin
JARNET Maxime
MOLLY Kenny
THEOQT Killian
JOALLAND Yael
CHAUSSINAND Joris
BEVROUTE Corentin—
GUEGAN Mael—
HUEAntoine—
EANGELtA tenaic—
MARIAULT Axel
TOUPALIK Adam
STOKBRO Andreas —
HUENS Axel

PAIGE Charles
KOPECKY Tomas
LOOCKX Lander
STOCKMAN Abram

FRA20010125
GBR20011219
FRA20021212
BEL20010829
GBR19910227
AUS19990311
CZE20030119
ITA19990326
ITA19960827
ITA20011108
FRA20030515
NOR20010920
NOR20030323
DEN19960102
DEN20041203
NOR20000818
NOR19990209
NOR19990206
ESP19971201
ESP20030908
ESP19941224
ESP20010427
ESP20031201
ESP20040222
ESP19970321
FRA19890911
FRA19970701
FRA19931016
FRA20021110
NED20030106
FRA20060623
FRA20030128
FRA20020315
FRA20000313
FRA19920812
FRA19970402
IRL19990212
FRA19990221
FRA20011116
BEL19880928
FRA19971114
FRA20000618
FRA19960407
FRA19980906
BEL19961224
FRA19990606
FRA20000920
FRA20020226
FRA20031008
FRA19980119
FRA20041217
FRA20040614
FRA19980607
CZE19960509
DEN19970408
FRA20010905
GBR20010707
CZE20000408
BEL19970425
BEL19960731



